Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC19200D4/8G HI-LEVEL

SOPC19200D4/16G HI-LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-
LEVEL 1x8G

@ 16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G
HI-LEVEL 1x16G

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

10+

Fiyat

30,45 USD

40,95 USD

30,45 USD

51,45 USD



